
Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Marcie Newland 40 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Figure Masters 60+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 1

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Leisa Wood 35 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 10 2
Marcie Newland 40 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 15 3
Michele Bell 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1
Bonnie Campbell 42 6 6 6 6 7 5 6 30 6
Carol Gilbert 43 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 20 4
Dellrae Heyrend 44 7 7 7 7 6 6 7 34 7
Kari McCluey 45 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 25 5

Class: Figure Masters 50+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Leisa Wood 35 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 22 5
Dana Schafer 38 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 7 1
Bonnie Campbell 42 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Carol Gilbert 43 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 35 7
Kristie Holman 46 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 8 2
Julie Kelly-Samek 47 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 19 4
Misty Martinez 48 6 5 6 6 6 7 6 30 6
Nivia Pereira 49 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 18 3

Class: Figure Masters 40+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Shutney Koehrsen 37 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 10 2
Dana Schafer 38 4 3.• 4 4 4 3.• 3.• 18 4
Kristie Holman 46 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 24 5
Simky Dey 50 3.• 4 3.• 3.• 2.• 5 5 18 3
Lauren Foster 51 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1
Stacey Powell 52 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

Class: Figure Masters 35+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Marcie Newland 40 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Michele Bell 41 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 14 3

Dana Schafer 38 4 2 2 3 2 2 2 11 2

Lauren Foster 51 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 10/15/2022

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 4
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Masters Figure



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Samantha Greatorex 53 3 2 2 4 2 1 3 12 2
Breeanna Hildner 54 4 3.• 3.• 3 3.• 3.• 4 16 3
Danielle Nebeker 55 2.• 4 4 2.• 4 4 2.• 16 4
Tessa Smith 56 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1

Class: Figure True Novice
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 4

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Carol Gilbert 43 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 20 4
Stacey Powell 52 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 25 5
Tessa Smith 56 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10 2
Miranda Avalos 57 6 6 6 6 4 6 5 29 6
Kathryn Bowen 58 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kylie Lane 60 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 15 3

Class: Figure Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Julie Kelly-Samek 47 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 12 2
Misty Martinez 48 6 6 6 6 7 6 7 31 6
Breeanna Hildner 54 7 7 7 7 6 7 6 34 7
Danielle Nebeker 55 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 25 5
Kori Gartner 59 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Hallie May 61 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 13 3
Meagan Tucker 63 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 20 4

Class: Figure Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Shutney Koehrsen 37 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Marcie Newland 40 7 7 7 7 8 8 7 36 7
Nivia Pereira 49 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 29 6
Lauren Foster 51 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Stacey Powell 52 8 9 8 8 7 7 8 39 8
Tessa Smith 56 6 5 6 5 4 5 4 25 5
Miranda Avalos 57 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Kathryn Bowen 58 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Shaylee Little 64 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 21 4

Class: Figure Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Leisa Wood 35 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 25 5
Dana Schafer 38 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Julie Kelly-Samek 47 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 11 2
Misty Martinez 48 8 9 6 8 9 9 9 43 9
Simky Dey 50 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 15 3
Breeanna Hildner 54 9 8 9 9 8 8 8 42 8
Kori Gartner 59 4 4 4 4 1 3 4 19 4
Meagan Tucker 63 6 6 7 6 6 6 7 31 6
Laura Thompson 65 7 7 8 7 7 7 6 35 7

Class: Figure Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Lauren Foster 51 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Dana Schafer 38 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 10/15/2022

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 2
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Open Figure




